

MACT No. 307/21
Raj Vs. Kuldeep

22.11.2021

Present: None.

Order dated 27.03.2021 be complied with afresh for
21.02.2022.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /22.11.2021