

MACT No. 307/21
RAJ Vs. KULDEEP

21.02.2022

Present: None.

Notice not received back.

Issue court notice to the parties as well as IO for
09.05.2022.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /21.02.2022