

07.11.2024

Present: **None** for injured.  
**Advocate** Ms. Garima Aggarwal for R3/insurance  
company.

Be awaited for injured.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi

**At 11:11 am**

Present: **None** for injured.  
**None** for R1 (driver) and R2 (owner).  
**Advocate** Ms. Garima Aggarwal for R3/United  
India Insurance Co. Ltd.

Copy of DAR has been supplied to Ld. counsel for  
insurance company.

Put up on 13.02.2025 for PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/07.11.2024